eg
e
in
ho
us
e
0
61

electric avenues and explore a birds-eye-view of our
ever changing environment.
A duality of modern life and finding the balance.
The designer
Benjamin Webb. Born in 1985. Holds an Interior
 Design degree from Kingston University. Has worked
as an interior designer in London since 2007. Currently
heading up the Superfutures brand with architect
Andy Martin, launching early 2014.
In 2013 was winner of a competition powered by
ege carpets in association with FX Magazine. Now
presented as the collection Almanac.
4
RF52202661   On-GridRF52202661   ON-GRID
5
RF52202660   ON-GRID  5220
w: 195.6 cm x l: 185.4 cm
GB8 AC53 GB12
C1 C3 C5
GB9 AC54 GB1
C2 C4 C6
London
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
RF52202661   ON-GRID 5220
w: 195.6 cm x l: 185.4 cm
GB12
C1
GB9
C2
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
RF52202662   OFF-GRID  5220
w: 195.6 cm x l: 216.5 cm
AC53 GB12
C1 C3 C5
GB8 GB9 AC54
C2 C4
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
6
GB1
C1 C3
GB10 GB4
C2
AC46 GB10 GB1
C1 C3 C5
GB4 AC43 GB8
C2 C4 C6
GB10 AC46 GB1
C1 C3 C5
GB4 GB8 AC43
C2 C4 C6
Spring
RF52752663   ON-GRID  5275
w: 195.6 cm x l: 185.4 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
RF52752664   ON-GRID 5275
w: 195.6 cm x l: 185.4 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
RF52752665   OFF-GRID  5275
w: 195.6 cm x l: 216.5 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
7
 RF52752663   ON-GRID
8
GB1
C1 C3
GB8 GB3
C2
GB1 AC27 GB7
C1 C3 C5
GB8 GB9 GB2
C2 C4 C6
GB8 GB9 GB7 GB1
C1 C3 C5
GB3 GB2 AC27
C2 C4 C6 C7
Summer
RF52952667   ON-GRID 5295
w: 195.6 cm x l: 185.4 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
RF52952666   ON-GRID  5295
w: 195.6 cm x l: 185.4 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
RF52952668   OFF-GRID  5295
w: 195.6 cm x l: 216.5 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
9
GB8
C1 C3
GB4 AC52
C2
GB5 AC52 AC48 GB1
C1 C3 C5
GB4 GB8 AC49
C2 C4 C6 C7
AC49 AC52 GB4 GB5
C1 C3 C5
GB8 GB1 AC48
C2 C4 C6 C7
Autumn
RF52202671   OFF-GRID  5220
w: 195.6 cm x l: 216.5 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
RF52202670   ON-GRID  5220
w: 195.6 cm x l: 185.4 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
RF52202669   ON-GRID  5220
w: 195.6 cm x l: 185.4 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c

C1
C1
C3
C3
GB2
GB3
GB3
GB1
GB1
C2
C2
C2
C4
C4
Winter
RF52752672   ON-GRID  5275
w: 195.6 cm x l: 185.4 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
RF52752673   ON-GRID 5275
w: 195.6 cm x l: 185.4 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c
m
RF52752674   OFF-GRID  5275
w: 195.6 cm x l: 216.5 cm
30 cm400 cm
40
 c